
FEMALE 148.0 RESULTS

Female 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mackenzie Weaver Pioneers 144.9 165.0 0

2 Arely Rodriquez Pittsburg 144.3 135.0 0

3 Michaela Turney Olathe West Owls 147.0 125.0 0

4 Annie Hennen Olathe West Owls 144.1 125.0 0

5 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 141.9 100.0 0

6 Alana Medina Disponett Lansing Lions 146.5 90.0 0

7 Mayzie Allen Lansing Lions 143.2 90.0 0

8 Heather Ober Lansing Lions 144.4 90.0 0

9 Brittani Burgess McPherson High School 145.9 90.0 0

10 Erika Borgeson Lansing Lions 145.5 70.0 0

11 Kait McDonald Valley Center High School 146.0 0 0

Female 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mackenzie Weaver Pioneers 144.9 265.0 0

2 Michaela Turney Olathe West Owls 147.0 245.0 0

3 Arely Rodriquez Pittsburg 144.3 230.0 0

4 Annie Hennen Olathe West Owls 144.1 205.0 0

5 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 141.9 195.0 0

6 Mayzie Allen Lansing Lions 143.2 165.0 0

7 Alana Medina Disponett Lansing Lions 146.5 165.0 0

8 Heather Ober Lansing Lions 144.4 155.0 0

9 Erika Borgeson Lansing Lions 145.5 145.0 0

10 Brittani Burgess McPherson High School 145.9 130.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Kait McDonald Valley Center High School 146.0 0 0

Female 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mackenzie Weaver Pioneers 144.9 175.0 0

2 Arely Rodriquez Pittsburg 144.3 170.0 0

3 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 141.9 140.0 0

4 Annie Hennen Olathe West Owls 144.1 130.0 0

5 Mayzie Allen Lansing Lions 143.2 120.0 0

6 Michaela Turney Olathe West Owls 147.0 120.0 0

7 Heather Ober Lansing Lions 144.4 110.0 0

8 Alana Medina Disponett Lansing Lions 146.5 100.0 0

9 Erika Borgeson Lansing Lions 145.5 100.0 0

10 Brittani Burgess McPherson High School 145.9 100.0 0

11 Kait McDonald Valley Center High School 146.0 0 0

Female 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mackenzie Weaver Pioneers 144.9 605.0 10

2 Arely Rodriquez Pittsburg 144.3 535.0 8

3 Michaela Turney Olathe West Owls 147.0 490.0 6

4 Annie Hennen Olathe West Owls 144.1 460.0 4

5 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 141.9 435.0 2

6 Mayzie Allen Lansing Lions 143.2 375.0 1

7 Alana Medina Disponett Lansing Lions 146.5 355.0 0

8 Heather Ober Lansing Lions 144.4 355.0 0

9 Brittani Burgess McPherson High School 145.9 320.0 0

10 Erika Borgeson Lansing Lions 145.5 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Kait McDonald Valley Center High School 146.0 0 0


